
 

 

 1. 3/32” Flat Screwdriver Bit

 2. 3/16” Flat Screwdriver Bit

 3. #0 Phillips Screwdriver Bit

 4. Bit Storage Compartment

 5. 3/32” Punch

 6. 8-32 Male Thread Connector

 7. 9/64” Allen Driver

 8. 1/8” Allen Driver

 9. T15 Torx Driver

10. T10 Torx Driver

11. LED Flashlight

12. A2 Sight Wrench

13. #1 Phillips Screwdriver Bit

14. Magnetic 1/4” Bit Driver Socket

15. 3/8” Hex Wrench

16. 1/2” Hex Wrench

17. Castle Nut Wrench

18. Large Flat Screwdriver

19. Knife

20. Carabiner Clip

This fold-out tool is designed for military, 
law enforcement or civilian gun owners. 
The textured aluminum skin is easy to grip 
and the carabiner clip attaches anywhere.  
At just under 5 inches long, the Tac20™ easily 
�ts into pack or range bag.

20 Tools
in One

 Heavy-Duty, Compact and Rugged!

NEW
for 2016

®

BLAK™ Series

Tac20™

Gun Tool



ST45000

36
6

1 7-60750-45000-4

1-07-60750-45000-1

3-07-60750-45000-5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

3/32” Flat Screwdriver Bit
3/16” Flat Screwdriver Bit
#0 Phillips Screwdriver Bit
Bit Storage Compartment
3/32” Punch

9/64” Allen Driver

8-32 Male Thread Connector

1/8” Allen Driver
T15 Torx Driver
T10 Torx Driver 

LED Flashlight
A2 Sight Wrench
#1 Phillips Screwdriver Bit
Magnetic 1/4” Bit Driver Socket
3/8” Hex Wrench
1/2” Hex Wrench
Large Flat Screwdriver
Castle Nut Wrench
Knife
Carabiner Clip

BKCSBK-GT
Model#Item #

5.0” 7.0”1.25”
8.5” 4.3”7.5”

15.5” 9.0”13.0”

0.8 lbs
5.2 lbs

32.0 lbs

E-Clamshell Unit

Inner

Master

Type Pack Qty

PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Feature Summary

Packaging Speci�cations

Warranty:  Limited Lifetime Warranty
Battery:  Lithium CR1025  (2) 

• Tac20™ Gun Tool

7

1
2

8

3

13

9

10

15

12

16

5

14

6

17

18

4

19 20

11

Castle Nut Wrench

A2 Sight Wrench

The Tac20™ has non-re�ective black oxide-coated steel tools and a titanium-coated knife blade for increased corrosion resistance 
and durability. Weighing just 11 ounces, this tool packs a lot of function in a compact case.
One side of the Tac20 houses the Torx and Allen drivers along with a 3/32” pin punch which can be unscrewed to reveal a male 
threaded 8-32 connector for use with cleaning kit accessories.  

The other side offers a dual lug M4 castle nut spanner wrench for automatic ri�e assembling needs as well as dual hex wrenches 
for LaRue mounts and scope rings.  An arm with a magnetic bit holder with a #1 Philips screwdriver bit doubles as a front sight 
adjustment wrench.  The remaining ¼” bits are housed inside the tool’s storage compartment.  A double edged spear point knife 
with titanium coating and the essential LED �ashlight with replaceable batteries rounds out the list of handy features on the Tac20.

L           W           H         Weight UPC

®

S® and areMade in China.
registered trademarks and Tac20™ is a
trademark of Swiss+Tech Products.

© 2016 Swiss+Tech Products, Solon OH 44139 USA

www.swisstechtools.com
sales@swisstechtools.com

1-800-414-8799

BLAK™ Series

Tac20™Gun Tool


