SUISS-TECH®

BLAK™ Series

Tac20™

Gun Tool

Heavy-Duty, Compact and Rugged!

This fold-out tool is designed for military, law enforcement or civilian gun owners.

The textured aluminum skin is easy to grip and the carabiner clip attaches anywhere.

At just under 5 inches long, the Tac20™ easily fits into pack or range bag.

- 1. 3/32" Flat Screwdriver Bit
- 2. 3/16" Flat Screwdriver Bit
- 3. #0 Phillips Screwdriver Bit
- 4. Bit Storage Compartment
- 5. 3/32" Punch
- 6. 8-32 Male Thread Connector
- 7. 9/64" Allen Driver
- 8. 1/8" Allen Driver
- 9. T15 Torx Driver
- 10. T10 Torx Driver
- 11. LED Flashlight
- 12. A2 Sight Wrench
- 13. #1 Phillips Screwdriver Bit
- 14. Magnetic 1/4" Bit Driver Socket
- 15. 3/8" Hex Wrench
- 16. 1/2" Hex Wrench
- 17. Castle Nut Wrench
- 18. Large Flat Screwdriver
- 19. Knife
- 20. Carabiner Clip







SUISS+TECH® Tac20 Gun Tool

BLAK™ Series

The Tac20™ has non-reflective black oxide-coated steel tools and a titanium-coated knife blade for increased corrosion resistance and durability. Weighing just 11 ounces, this tool packs a lot of function in a compact case.

One side of the Tac20 houses the Torx and Allen drivers along with a 3/32" pin punch which can be unscrewed to reveal a male threaded 8-32 connector for use with cleaning kit accessories.

The other side offers a dual lug M4 castle nut spanner wrench for automatic rifle assembling needs as well as dual hex wrenches for LaRue mounts and scope rings. An arm with a magnetic bit holder with a #1 Philips screwdriver bit doubles as a front sight adjustment wrench. The remaining ¼" bits are housed inside the tool's storage compartment. A double edged spear point knife with titanium coating and the essential LED flashlight with replaceable batteries rounds out the list of handy features on the Tac20.

Feature Summary

3/32" Flat Screwdriver Bit	1
3/16" Flat Screwdriver Bit	2
#0 Phillips Screwdriver Bit	3
Bit Storage Compartment	4
3/32" Punch	5
8-32 Male Thread Connector	6
9/64" Allen Driver	7
1/8" Allen Driver	8
T15 Torx Driver	9
T10 Torx Driver	10
LED Flashlight	11
A2 Sight Wrench	12
#1 Phillips Screwdriver Bit	13
Magnetic 1/4" Bit Driver Socket	14
3/8" Hex Wrench	15
1/2" Hex Wrench	16
Large Flat Screwdriver	17
Castle Nut Wrench	18
Knife	19
Carabiner Clip	20

Warranty: Limited Lifetime Warranty

Battery: Lithium CR1025 (2)









Packaging Specifications • Tac20™ Gun Tool

		PACKAGE		SPECIFICATIONS					
Item #	Model#	Туре	Pack	Qty	L	W	Н	Weight	UPC
ST45000	BKCSBK-GT	E-Clamshell	Unit	1	5.0"	1.25"	7.0"	0.8 lbs	7-60750-45000-4
			Inner	6	8.5"	7.5"	4.3"	5.2 lbs	1-07-60750-45000-1
			Master	36	15.5"	13.0"	9.0"	32.0 lbs	3-07-60750-45000-5

1-800-414-8799 www.swisstechtools.com sales@swisstechtools.com

Made in China. **≴ SWISS+T€CH**® and **≴**® are registered trademarks and Tac20™ is a trademark of Swiss+Tech Products.